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FEES FOR NON-NHS SERVICES

CERTIFICATES etc:

Private sick note

Private Prescription

Signature and Practice Stamp certificate

Patient Letter(TWIMC)

Fitness to travel (without examination)

Fire Arms certificate

Health clubs fithess to take part in sport (without examination)

MEDICAL REPORTS/CLAIMS

Private healthinsurance claim verification
Holiday cancellation
Sickness/accidentinsurance claim verification
Reportfor employer (without examination)
Reportforemployer (with examination)

Child Minder Ofsted Health Declaration

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

Pre-employment medical examination and report
HGV, PSV, elderly fitness, RAC racing, etc.
Taxidrivers

Sports medical reportonly

Sports medical examination and report

Paternity testing/DNA

Pre-employment questionnaire (professional register)

NON-NHS VACCINATIONS & IMMUNISATIONS

Rabies (course ofthree)
Meningitis ACWY

Hepatitis B (course of three)
Hepatitis B booster injection
Yellow Fever

£40.00
£40.00
£20.00
£30.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00

£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£100.00
£160.00
£100.00

£160.00
£110.00
£80.00

£115.00
£160.00
£105.00
£60.00

£150.00
£45.00
£110.00
£40.00
£55.00



